

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 52189900

Data publicarii 02.12.20 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.599,60 RON - 3.599,60 RON

Descriere: MPR80A = 3X19.50=58.50 BANDA IZOLIER = 11X3.50 = 38.50 BEC LED 13W = 3X9.00=27.00 BRAT LAMPA STRADALA = 1X27.00=27.00 DOZA APLICATA = 55X3.50 = 192.50 CUPLA CAUCIUC = 50X9.60 = 480.00 MYYM 2X2.50 = 122X2.70 = 329.40 TUB METALIC IZOLAT 14 = 193X1.80 = 347.40 BANDA METALICA = 2X15.00 = 30.00 MELC RIGIPS = 340X0.25=85.00 NEGRESE = 500X0.05=25.00 SAIBE = 180X0.13 = 23.40 MYYM 2X1.5 = 350X1.80 = 630.00 TUB METALIC IZOLAT 9 = 155X1.50 = 232.50 CABLU 3X1.5 = 2X2.20=4.40 CYYF 3X2.5 = 7X3.90 = 27.30 PRIZA = 1X20.50 = 20.50 STECKER = 1X4.90 = 4.90 STEKER ILUMINAT = 5X22.00 = 110.00 PREL 4P/3M = 1X22.00 = 22.00 DOZA APLICATA PT = 1X10.00 = 10.00 DIBLU + SURUB 6 = 50X0.10 = 5.00 DIBLU+SURUB 8 = 10X0.18 = 1.80 COPEX 16 720N = 100X1.10 = 110.00 COPEX 16 320N = 50X0.55 = 27.50 FASETE = 3X24.00 = 72.00 CYABYF 3X2.5 = 31X7.20 = 223.20 BRAT LAMPA = 1X21.00 = 21.00 FASETE = 7X12.00 = 84.00 FASETE = 3X10.00 = 30.00 MELC METAL = 125X0.60 = 75.00 CLEME 14 = 20X0.30 = 6.00 PRIZA DUBLA = 2X8.50 = 17.00 FASETE = 1X9.00 = 9.00 CANAL CABLU = 2X2.50 = 5.00 DIBLU = 10X0.10 = 1.00 MYYM 3X2.5 = 4X3.65 = 14.60 PRIZA DUBLA = 2X11.50 = 23.00 INTR = 2X6.00 = 12.00 PREL 3P = 2X25.00 = 50.00 PREL 4P = 1X26.00 = 26.00 CABLU 2X1.5 = 34X1.80 = 61.20